
Čas Pořadí Čas Pořadí

205 Šanda Vojtěch Čelákovice 2002 02:01,0 1 02:04,0 1 II. 02:02,5 1 00:00,0

203 Chloupek Bronislav Tišice 1976 02:10,0 2 02:07,0 2 II. 02:08,5 2 00:06,0

305 Mukařovský Jaroslav kolo pro radost 1969 02:08,0 1 02:18,0 1 III. 02:13,0 3 00:04,5

306 Moravec Pavel Český brod 1968 02:23,0 2 02:24,0 2 III. 02:23,5 4 00:10,5

307 Denemark Jiří Škvorec 1968 02:26,0 3 02:29,0 4 III. 02:27,5 5 00:04,0

304 Dobšovič Ferdinand Bikeranch 1968 02:34,0 4 02:25,0 3 III. 02:29,5 6 00:02,0

309 Klaban Jan NK Mochov 1967 02:35,0 5 02:39,0 5 III. 02:37,0 7 00:07,5

202 Bystřická Natálie NK Mochov 1978 02:49,0 3 02:54,0 5 II. 02:51,5 8 00:14,5

301 Kvasnička Milan MKV 1963 03:00,0 6 03:12,0 6 III. 03:06,0 9 00:14,5

204 Ordoš Ladislav Golem 1975 03:06,0 4 03:14,0 5 II. 03:10,0 10 00:04,0

302 Chytráček Jindřich Golem 1967 03:24,0 7 03:20,0 7 III. 03:22,0 11 00:12,0

308 Rybář Petr koloběžka 1972 03:28,0 8 03:23,0 8 III. 03:25,5 12 00:03,5

303 Šturc Miloslav SKC Pečky 1939 03:30,0 9 03:41,0 9 III. 03:35,5 13 00:10,0

201 Kvasnička Tomáš MKV 1990 03:39,0 5 03:36,0 5 II. 03:37,5 14 00:02,0
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